| Weethalle Public School

Empowering Learners for their future

Phone: (02) 69 756154

Email: Weethalle-
p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 18th February 2019

Relieving Principal: Jason Hurley

Term 1:Week 4

FROM THE PRINCIPAL

Every students is Known, Valued available for your child's teacher
and Cared for, along with our to meet with you or discuss your
school expectation of Learning,  child's learning over the phone.
Respect and Fairness, will be key

to driving student success this Reminder: This Thursday is the

year at Weethalle Public School.  Small Schools Swimming Carnival.

Please take the time to | will be attending as an event Thursday 21st Feb:
thoughtfully complete the official and Mrs McGuiness will Small Schools
attached survey to today's be the team supervisor. All Swimming Carnival
newsletter to help us get to know students who are 8 yrs and older Griffith

your child better this year. Over  are encgurageq to attend. |V|.iSS Thursday 28th Feb
the coming weeks we will be Clark will remain at school with Zone Swimming
building up individual profiles of  her class and those from the Carnival Griffith
each student and setting goals for primary room who choose not to

their learning. If you would prefer participate. Friday 1st March
to talk to your child's teacher Clean Up Australia Day

about this survey please contact Jas'on.HurIey
the school and time will be made Relieving Principal

P&C AGM

“Alone we can

do so little; .
together we can The P&C AGM will be held on

do so much.” Monday 25th February, 3:15 pm.

- Helen Keller
All welcome to attend.




Canteen Roster Term 1 2019

Your help is very much appreciated in keeping our Canteen running. If you
have any problems with these dates, please see if you can swap with someone or
contact me (Candice 0428 311 981) and | will do my best to cover for you.

Friday 15" Feb Candice Davey
Friday 22" March ~ Georgie Luelf
Friday 22" Feb Simone Hall
Friday 29" March Kel Bridge
Friday 1* March Narelle Cattle
Friday 5" April Sheryll Caldow
Friday 8" March Louise Sinca
Friday 12" April Candice Davey

Friday 15" March Kelly Anderson

Calrgﬂldar

Wed 30 January-Corinella takes a Village

Start time for all venues 10:30am

Wed 27 February-Corinella takes a Village J&
Wed 6 March-West Wyalong LALC '
Wed 13 March-Weethalle School

Wed 20 March-Tallimba Hall

Wed 27 March-Corinella takes a Village

Wed 3 April-West Wyalong LALC

Wed 10 April-Weethalle School

* Please note ITAV operates during MSW school terms.

Wed 6 February-West Wyalong LALC

Wed 13February-Weethalle School
Wed 20 February-Tallimba Hall
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| If you have any
| ideas for ITAV

j ] contact Julie or




